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Member Company Voting Member Name Contact info

Arm Tina Tsou tina.tsou@arm.com

AT&T Kandan Kathirvel kk0563@att.com

Dell Tim Epkes tim_epkes@dell.com

Ericsson Torbjörn Keisu torbjorn.keisu@ericsson.com

Huawei Wenjing Chu wchu@futurewei.com

Intel Srini Adedepalli srinivasa.r.addepalli@intel.com

Inwinstack Thor Chin thor.c@inwinstack.com

Juniper Sukhdev Kapur sukhdev@juniper.net

Nokia Tapio Tallgren tapio.tallgren@nokia.com

NTT Takeshi Kuwahara kuwahara.takeshi@lab.ntt.co.jp

Qualcomm Shahid Khan shahidk@qti.qualcomm.com

Radisys Prakash Siva psiva@radisys.com

Red Hat Frank Zdarsky zdarsky@redhat.com

Seagate Technologies Tim Walker tim.t.walker@seagate.com

WindRiver Dariush Eslimi dariush.eslimi@windriver.com



Agenda
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› Release 1 Blueprint Candidate Approval Status / Action Items 

› Cloud Native NFV/ App Stack Blueprint Presentation

› Sub-Committee Updates



R1 Blueprint Candidate Approval Status / Action Items
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Blueprint Status and Action Items
Network Cloud –Rover and Unicycle: Approved

• Update documentation on Wiki complete – David Plunkett

IEC Type 1 / IEC Type 2: Approved
• Move logs to common location – Trevor Tao

OVS DPDK: Approved

REC: Approved
• Upstream system / version information on Wiki complete – Paul Carver

KNI Provider Access Edge: Approved
• Add release notes to PAE blueprint page – Frank Zdarsky
• Move documentation to common location – Frank Zdarsky
• Update user documentation for developers – Frank Zdarsky
• CD log push – Frank Zdarsky

StarlingX: Approved
• CI/CD setup and posting of logs complete – Bill Zvonar

IE: Not Submitted
• Make a note that this blueprint will not be included in R1 – Frank Zdarsky

ELIOT: Approved
• Pushed CD logs into Nexus – Khemendra Kumar
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Integrated Cloud Native NFV/ App BP

› Srini Addepalli, Intel
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Sub-Committee Updates
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Sub-Committee Chair Notes:

Upstream Wenjing Chu

Process Andrew 

Wilkinson

CI and Blueprint 

Validation Lab

Cesar Berho

Community Tapio Tallgren

Documentation Sujata 

Tibrewala

Security Ken Yi

API Vikram Siwach


